NBC Defense Equipment and Training Items

National Stock Numbers List

[image: image1.png]Table B-1. NBC Defense Equipment.

e N T

Adapter, Oxygen Supply, ABC M8 4240-00-848-6074
Adhesive, Rubber Type Il 8040-00-117-8738

Alarm Unit, M42 6665-00-859-2215

Antifresze Bottle, 1 gallon 6685-00-181-7929

Antiglare Eyelens, Outsert, M2 4240-00-961-1062

Antiseize Compound 8030-00-087-8630

Apparatus, Decon, Portable, ABC M11 4230-00-720-1618 3-4230-204-12&P
Area Pradictor, Radialogical Fallout, MEA2 6666-00-106-9595 FM 3-3-1

Atom Sign 9905-12-132-2579

Bag, NBC Storage 8465-01-216-6269
Bag, Waterproof, CB Mask, M1 4240-00-377-9401
Battery, BA3090 6135-01-063-1978

6665-99-760-9742

© |8415-01-137-1700

XX Small 8415-01-137-1701
X Small B415-01-137-1702
Small B8415-01-137-1703
Medium 8415-01-137-1704
Large 8416-01-137-1705
X Large 8416-01-137-1706
XX Large 8415-01-137-1707
Bio Sign 9905-12-132-2678
Bolt, Machine, Hex HD, Steel 5306-00-206-4931
Bracket, Mounting 4230-00-776-4385
Brush, Window 7920-01-136-8892
Btry Assy, BB501/U 6140-00-134-0850
Btry, BA3030 6135-00-930-0030
Btry, Dry Med Dty, BA3517/U 6136-00-450-36528
Btry, Nonchargeabls, Lithium S02, 6665-99-760-0742
BA-5800/
Buckie 5340-00-961-5547
Button Flap, Long 4240-00-602-2210
Button Flap, Short 4240-00-602-2209
Cable Assy, M168 5995-00-179-8053
Caloulator Set, ABC-M28A1 6665-00-130-3616
Calipers 6120-00-229-3049
CANA 6505-00-137-5891
Canister, Insert Filter 4240-01-177-2676
Carrier, Headpiecs, Hosp, M12 4240-00-368-8361
Carrier, M17 4240-00-476-2541
Carrier, M15A1, for M17 4240-00-933-2533




(This list is a reprint of Appendix B, FM 3-7 NBC Field Handbook)
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Carrier, Smoke Genarator, M1059 2350-01-203-0188 3-1040-278-12
Charger, RADIAC Detector, PP1578 6665-00-542-1177 TB SIG 226-8
Chemical Agent Monitor, CAM 6665-01-199-4153 T™ 3-6665-331-10
Clamp, Hose
Clamp, Wire
Clip and Buckle Assambly 4240-00-602-2207
CM Agent, Auto Alarm Sys, MBA1 6665-01-105-6623 3-6665-312-12
Canfidence Sample, CAM 6665-99-225-3523
Container, Decon 4230-01-136-8891
Container, Fiuid Assy (for tng} 4230-01-136-8889
Container, DS2, 14 liter 6850-01-136-8888
8030-00-838-7789
4240-00-300-6457
4230-00-803-4573
8415-01-111-9028
4240-00-903-3606
4230-00-776-7541

Decon agent, calcium hypochlorite, HTH,
99-Ib barral 6810-01-065-2410
Decon agent, DS2, 1-1/3 quart 6850-00-753-4827
Decon agent, DS2, 5-gallon 6850-00-753-4870 TBCML 113
Domn agent, STB, 150-pound drum 6850-00-297-6653
4230-00-926-9488 3-4230-208-12
4230-01-251-8702 3-4230-228-10
4230-01-133-4124 3-4230-214-12&P
| Decon Kit, Skin, M25BA1 4230-01-101-3984 3-4240-216-10
| Decon Kit, 281 SDK 4230-01-276-1905
Detector, Air Filter 6665-01-071-0716
| Detector Kit, CM Agent, ABC-M18A2 3-6665-264-12
Detsctor Kit, CM Agent, M256 3-6665-307-10
stactor Kit, CM Agent, M256A1
| Detector Unit, Ma3A1

Disk, Valve {inlet, Nosecup)
Disk, Valve, Non-metallic Outlet
Eyelens, Outserts
Faceform Blank
Fallout Prediction Plotting Scale MLE56/UM
Farrule 4240-01-178-8094
Filter Canister, M20 SCPE 4240-01-178-9936
Filter, C2, M40 Mask 4240-01-161-3710
Filter Element, CB Mask, M13A2 4240-00-165-6026
| Fitter, GP, M56/M59/M84 MCPE 4240-01-067-5606
Filter, M48 4240-01-161-3710
| Filter Unit, Canister, M10A1 4240-00-127-7186
9150-00-261-7895
6640-00-889-7023
9906-23-132-2580
Generator, Smoke, M3A3 1040-00-587-3618 3-1040-202-12
Generator, Smoke, M3A4 1040-01-143-9506 3-1040-276-10
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Small

Medium
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Glove Insert, White Cotton
Small

Medium

Hamess, Canister

Hamess, Head: C15

Hamess, Head, *8R1)
Headpiece, GP, Hosp, M13A1
Helmet Cover

Hood, CB Mask, Tank, ABC-MS
Hood, CB Mask, Aircraft, ABC-M7

8415-01-144-1862
8415-01-033-3517
8415-01-033-3518

3-4240-223-15
3-4200-219-156

Hose Assy, Nonmetallic
Inhibitor, Corrosion, vapor
Maintenance Kit, M273

4720-01-136-8028
6850-00-865-2916
5180-01-108-1729

3-6665-312-12

Marking Crayon 7610-12-120-9355
Marking Rod 9905-12-133-0113
Maek, CB Aircraft ABC-M24

Small
Medium

Large
Mask, CB, M17A1/M17A2

4240-01-258-0081
4240-01-258-0062

Large
Mask, CB, Tank, ABC M25A1
Smalt

Medium

X-Large
Microphone, Carbon {M26/A1)
Microphone, Dynamic (M24)
MK1 Antidote (NAAK) Kit
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M12A1 Gas Filter, MBA3
M13 Particulata Filter, MBA3
M14 GPFU, AR Ambulance
M18 Gas Filter, 10 CFM, M13
19 Particle filter, M13 GPFU
M17A1—X-Small

Small

Madium

Large
M17A2—X-Small 4240-01-143-2017
Small 4240-01-143-2018
Medium 4240-01-143-1019
Large 4240-01-143-2020
Mount, VDR2, MT6123 6340-01-222-1374
N-Amyl Acatate 6810-00-123-7047
NATO Adapter 6666-01-077-2986
NBC Marking Set, M274 9905-12-124-5995
4730-00-873-1720
8430-01-021-6978

Overboots, Vinyl, Size 3
Overboots, Vinyl, Size 4
Overboots, Vinyl, Size 5
Overboots, Vinyl, Size 6
‘Ovsrboots, Vinyl, Size 7

Overboots, Vinyl, Size 8
Overboots, Vinyl, Size 9
Overboote, Vinyl, Size 10
Overboots, Vinyl, Size 11
Overboots, Vinyl, Size 12
Overboots, Vinyl, Size 13
Overboots, Vinyl, Size 14
Packing, Preformed, Hd and Cont.
Packing, Preformed, Nitro Seal
Paint, OD

Paint, Yellow

Paper, CM Agent Detector VGH ABC-M8B
Paper, CM Agent Detector, M9

4240-00-602-2208
8010-08-128-6958
8010-00-082-1714
6665-01-177-9262
4320-01-136-8894
Pyridostigmine Bromide Tablets 6505-01-178-7903 fm 3-4
Radiacmeter
IM93/UD 11-6666-214-10
IM174/PD 11-6666-213-12
IM174A/PD 11-6611-232-12
IM174B/PD 6665-01-056-7422
Radiac Set, AN/VDR2 6665-01-222-1426





[image: image5.png]item/Components/Repair Parts

Radiac Set, AN/PDR27-Seriea

Racon system NBCRS, XM93
Ring, Retaining, Extension
Sampling Kit, CB Agent, M34
Shoestrings

X-X-X-Small
X-X-Smali
X-Small
Small
Medium
LargeX-Large

Watoer Test Kit, M272

Winterization Kit, ABC-M4

Winterization Kit, M253

Winterization Kit, Tank CB Mask, ABC-M3

Yellow Rayon Ribbon

6665-00-543-1435
6665-00-856-3456
6665-00-975-7222

6666-01-323-2682
5366-00-282-1633
6665-00-776-8817
8335-01-107-6998

8415-00-407-1064
8415-00-281-7613
8415-00-281-7814
8415-00-281-7816
7610-00-890-9872

8315-12-132-2577

11-6665-209-10
11-6665-209-10
11-6665-224-15
11-6665-208-10
11-6665-230-12
11-6665-249-14
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AN/TDQ-T1, Large Area Radiac Training Set (TSC Local) 6930-01-060-1627
Atomic Explosion Simulator, M142 FSC-DODIC 1370-L605
Gloves, Neoprene, Training, Small 8415-01-081-8314
Medium 8415-01-081-8316
Large

X-Large
Grenade, Hand, Riot, CS, M7A3 (16 ea}
Polysthylene Glycol-200 (PEG 200), 55 Gal
Refills, Training Kit. M6BA1

Riot Control Agent, ABC, CS Capsule (50 ea)
Simulator, Projectile, Airburst, Liquid (SPAL) M9 1370-01-047-3479 1595
Tale, Tach, T3, B 1b 6810-00-142-8849
Training Kit, MBBA1 6910-01-101-1768
Adapter, Sampling 6910-01-113-3764
Decontaminating Kit, Skin, M291 (Dual Purpose) 4230-01-276-1905
Simulator, Automatic Alarm, M81 {Local TSC) 6666-01-088-4789
Detector Kit Training, M256 6665-01-112-1644
Training Device Diazepam Injection Automatic 6910-01-275-4833
Applicator, Disposable 6510-00-3030-8250
Brush, Acid 7920-00-514-2417
Brush, Cleaning 1005-00-494-6602
Brush, Dusting 7920-00-205-0565
Brush, Scrub 7820-00-061-0037
Calcium, Hypo 6810-00-242-4770
Cleaning Compound 6850-00-592-3283
Cheesecloth 8305-00-222-2423
Alcohol, Rubbing 6505-00-655-8366
Knife, Pocket 6110-00-162-2205

| Lacquer, Black 8010-00-085-0559
N-Amyl Acetats (Banana Oil) Pint Container 6810-00-123-7047

Pail, Utility 7240-01-094-4305
Paint, Face Camofl. 6850-00-161-6203
Polish, Plastic 7930-00-935-3794
7330-00-875-6912

6810-01-074-9719
6910-01-113-2434
FSC-DODIC 1365-K765

| 3 FSD-DODIC 1366-K765
| Talo, Tech, T3, 8 tbs. 6810-00-142-9849





